

### Results

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
------	----------------	-----	------	------	----	---	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

Event 101  
06 AUG 2018 - 12:00

### MIXED TEAM FINAL

REFEREE	vd KONIJNENBURG Frans
ASSISTANT	TELLEFSEN Arne
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	NOVOTNA Hana
JUDGE 2	SEPPANEN Jouni
JUDGE 3	SZEKFFY Nora
JUDGE 4	JENSEN Kim Daniel
JUDGE 5	WIERNIUK Anna
JUDGE 6	STRITT BURK Carmaen
JUDGE 7	CHANDIRYAN Maria
RESERVE	AVASILOAE Florin

1	<b>KOLODIY Oleg</b> <i>LYSKUN Sofiia</i>	UKR	16 MAR 1993																
		UKR	07 FEB 2002																
		612B	2.0	10.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0				47.00		<b>47.00</b>		
		201B	2.0	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5				46.00		<b>93.00</b>		
		407C	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0				68.00		<b>161.00</b>		
		305C	2.8	10.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0				57.40		<b>218.40</b>		
		109C	3.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				70.30		<b>288.70</b>		
5253B	3.2	10.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0				67.20		<b>355.90</b>				
2	<b>MASSENBERG Lou</b> <i>KURJO Maria</i>	GER	13 NOV 2000																
		GER	10 DEC 1989																
		201B	2.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5				39.00		<b>39.00</b>		
		301B	2.0	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5				45.00		<b>84.00</b>		
		6243D	3.2	10.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0				68.80		<b>152.80</b>		
		405B	3.0	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5				67.50		<b>220.30</b>		
		5253B	3.2	10.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0				67.20		<b>287.50</b>		
107B	3.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5				65.10		<b>352.60</b>		3.30		
3	<b>TIMOSHININA Iuliia</b> <i>KUZNETSOV Evgenii</i>	RUS	23 JAN 1998																
		RUS	12 APR 1990																
		201B	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5				43.00		<b>43.00</b>		
		307C	3.5	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				73.50		<b>116.50</b>		
		6142D	3.1	10.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0				63.55		<b>180.05</b>		
		109C	3.8	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0				89.30		<b>269.35</b>		
		5253B	3.2	10.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0				35.20		<b>304.55</b>		
401B	2.0	10.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0				45.00		<b>349.55</b>		6.35		
4	<b>HEATLY James</b> <i>BIRCH Robyn</i>	GBR	20 MAY 1997																
		GBR	10 JAN 1994																
		301B	2.0	10.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5				50.00		<b>50.00</b>		
		201B	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				41.00		<b>91.00</b>		
		407C	3.4	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0				76.50		<b>167.50</b>		
		107B	3.0	10.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0				45.00		<b>212.50</b>		
		5337D	3.5	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0				68.25		<b>280.75</b>		
6243D	3.2	10.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5				62.40		<b>343.15</b>		12.75		

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
5	<b>BATKI Noemi</b> <i>TOCCI Giovanni</i>	ITA	12 OCT 1987															
		ITA	31 AUG 1994															
		201B	2.0	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5				39.00		<b>39.00</b>	
		612B	2.0	10.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5				48.00		<b>87.00</b>	
		407C	3.2	10.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0				56.00		<b>143.00</b>	
		5154B	3.4	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0				74.80		<b>217.80</b>	
		305C	2.8	10.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5				42.00		<b>259.80</b>	
109C	3.8	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			64.60		<b>324.40</b>	31.50		
6	<b>KAPTUR Vadim</b> <i>KHAMULKINA Alena</i>	BLR	12 JUL 1987															
		BLR	24 JUL 1997															
		103B	2.0	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0				47.00		<b>47.00</b>	
		612B	2.0	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5				42.00		<b>89.00</b>	
		205B	3.0	3.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0				58.50		<b>147.50</b>	
		5253B	3.2	10.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0				68.80		<b>216.30</b>	
		405B	3.0	3.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0				55.50		<b>271.80</b>	
307C	3.4	10.0	3.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5				45.90		<b>317.70</b>	38.20		
7	<b>EK Ellen</b> <i>PARADZIK Vinko</i>	SWE	04 JUL 1997															
		SWE	09 OCT 1992															
		201B	2.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5				37.00		<b>37.00</b>	
		301B	2.0	3.0	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0				38.00		<b>75.00</b>	
		405B	2.8	10.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0				54.60		<b>129.60</b>	
		6245D	3.6	10.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0				43.20		<b>172.80</b>	
		107B	3.0	10.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5				55.50		<b>228.30</b>	
5337D	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	6.0	7.5				42.00		<b>270.30</b>	85.60		

